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RO EANT
10,000.00
0.00
14,797,370.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
275,038.75
22.39

0.00
3,395.00
539,000.00
-48,639.03
80,000.00
-75,733.33
1,617,100.00
-1,343,493.66
1,515,000.00
-1,463,553.28
176,728.62
0.00
-135,806.01
1,060,657.82
-930,400.34
1,434,000.00
-1,433,995.00
11,730.00
-1,856.09
0.00

0.00
-15,472.64
0.00

0.00

-22.39
-205,370.00
-275,038.75
0.00
-10,000.00
-14,592,000.00
189,965.99
-345,856.81
-832,871.24
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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0.00
2,140,876.00
2,110,076.00
2,140,876.00
229,952.30
0.00
3,295,370.00
0.00
235,952.30
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
16,865.78
15,472.64
143,120.00
13.02

22.39
2,044,335.00
554,174.75
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

22.39

0.00

0.00
6,000.00
0.00

0.00
125,720.00
3,000.00
12,000.00
2,400.00
3,395.00
93,770.00
15,472.64
1,393.14
2,110,076.00
30,800.00
0.00
2,044,335.00
17,375,490.35
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0.00
-2,140,876.00
-2,044,335.00
-2,140,876.00
-137,120.00
0.00
-554,174.75
-22.39
-235,952.30
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0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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-93,770.00
-16,865.78
0.00
-143,120.00
-13.02

0.00
-1,838,965.00
-3,327,770.00
-70,911.00
0.00
-157,000.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
-30,800.00
0.00
-10,800.00
-125,720.00
-127,098.08
-2,110,076.00
-2,044,335.00
0.00

0.00
-6,000.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
-15,472.64
0.00

0.00

0.00

-22.39

0.00

-17,375,490.35
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10,000.00
0.00
14,863,111.00
0.00
92,832.30
0.00
3,016,234.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
539,000.00
-48,539.03
80,000.00
-75,733.33
1,617,100.00
-1,343,493.66
1,515,000.00
-1,463,553.28
176,728.62
0.00
-135,806.01
1,060,657.82
-930,400.34
1,434,000.00
-1,433,995.00
11,730.00
-1,856.09
-93,770.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
-3,048,634.00
-70,911.00
-10,000.00
-14,749,000.00
189,965.99
-345,856.81
-832,871.24
-30,800.00
22.39
-10,800.00
-125,720.00
-121,098.08
-2,110,076.00
-2,044,335.00
125,720.00
3,000.00
6,000.00
2,400.00
3,395.00
93,770.00
0.00

1,393.14
2,110,076.00
30,800.00
-22.39
2,044,335.00
0.00
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Account No,
Account Name

Alias Name

Ledger Balance

Date
22-10-2025 09:56:35

22-10-2025 09:56:35

22-10-2025 09:56:35

22-10-2025 11:21:38

24-10-2025 10:05:10

24-10-2025 10:05:10

24-10-2025 10:05:10

24-10-2025 10:05:10

24-10-2025 10:05:10

24-10-2025 10:05:10

28-10-2025 02:16:59

28-10-2025 09:13:18

28-10-2025 11:53:57

28-10-2025 11:56:19

29-10-2025 09:58.55

29-10-2025 09:58:55

30-10-2025 09:15:36

30-10-2025 09:16:54

Total Cr. = 229,952.30

W

204-6-02775-2
Fovvudonia
Funyd
Famanudanin
Juny3

0.00

Teller Id
937072

937072
937072
93999
937071
937071
937071
937071
937071
937071
93999
K19294
93999
93999
937070
837070
93999

93999

Currency
Account Status

Branch Name

Available Balance

Transaction Code
BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

PADWP

BPDWT

BPDWT

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

BPDWT

THB
Active

CHANTHABURI BR.

0.00

Description

GFMIS/

NNy Ina19/108682
GFMIS/
nsueyfnana/108682
GFMIS/
nsuTeytinat9/108682
chantaburi em-
1000004334943
GFMIS/
nsueydnany/108682
GFMIS/
nTuteydinan9/108682
GFMIS/
nTuEyina19/108682
GFMIS/
nsuteyfinane/108682
GFMIS/
nsueydinan9/108682
GFMIS/
nsueyina19/108682
chantaburi em-
1000004336489
9294-
10900058732200441
chantaburi em-
1000004482410
chantaburi em-
1000004482368
GFMIS/
nsueyfinane/108682
GFMIS/
nauteytina19/108682
chantaburi em-
1000004554149
chantaburi em-
1000004554155

Cheque No.

Total Dr. =-137,120.00

Amount Balance Init Br
6,000.00 6,000.00 108682
125,720.00 131,720.00 108682
3,000.00 134,720.00 108682
-6,000.00 128,720.00 0204
12,078.00  140,798.00 108682
9,900.00 150,698.00 108682
14,850.00  165,548.00 108682
14,850.00  180,398.00 108682
26,304.30  206,702.30 108682
14,850.00 221,552.30 108682
-103,280.00 118,272.30 0204
-6,000.00 112,272.30 0204
-5,800.00 106,472.30 0204
-13,640.00 92,832.30 0204
2,160.00 94,992.30 108682
240.00 95,232.30 108682
-2,160.00 93,072.30 0204
-240.00 92,832.30 0204
& N‘H'Bgfw'f 09
/
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Account No.
Account Name
Alias Name
Ledger Balance

Date

Total Cr. = 0.00

KRUNGTHAI BANK

204-6-02876-7
Wuuanaulseuna
tdunanaulssinn
0.00

Teller Id

Currency
Account Status
Branch Name
Available Balance

Transaction Code

THB

Aclive
CHANTHABURI BR.
0.00

Description

Total Dr. =0.00

Cheque No. Amount Bala Init Br
nee
- @
m!‘u]gﬂmae
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NG/ KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No. 204-6-03627-1 Currency
Account Name  dauaudenin Account Status
Alias Name Fawrudanin Branch Name
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance
Date Teller Id Transaction Code
Total Cr. = 0.00

THB

Active
CHANTHABURI BR.
0.00

Description

Total Dr. =0.00

Cheque No.  Amount Bala Init Br
nce
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Account No.
Account Name
Alias Name
Ledger Balance

Date

Total Cr, = 0.00

204-1-74337-9

KRUNGTHAI BANK

Currency

Favudouadunyi Account Status
Fanoudoniadunyi Branch Name

10,000.00

Teller id

Available Balance

Transaction Code

THB

Aclive
CHANTHABURI BR.
10,000.00

Description

Total Dr. =0.00

Cheque No.

Amount Tax Balance

MnunNgndine
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Account No, 204-0-49870-2

Account Name ARINURDMTLIMT
Alias Name navvutRanIsusung
Ledger Balance 3,017,718.00

Date Teller Id

01-10-2025 09:51:23 412246
02-10-2025 11:19:08 ITBANK

02-10-2025 11:20:25 ITBANK
16-10-2025 10:07:49 937070

22-10-2025 14:52:14 670741
24-10-2025 11:24:51 937070

27-10-2025 14:43:08 937073

28-10-2025 02:38:10 93999
28-10-2025 02:38:12 93999

28-10-2025 02:38:33 93999
28-10-2025 09:17:59 N/A
28-10-2025 09:29:36 N/A
28-10-2025 09:57:48 N/A
28-10-2025 16:37:19 N/A
29-10-2025 09:37:37 670741
30-10-2025 11:43:02 937070

Total Cr. = 3,295,370.00

Currency
Account Status
Branch Name

Available Balance

Transaction
Code

OTOS
PBSWP

PBSWP
BSD14

OTOS
BSD14

BSD14

OTOS
OTOS

OTOS
OTOS
OoTOS
OTOS
OTOS
OTOS
BSD14

THB

Active

CHANTHABURI BR.

3,017,718.00

Description

TFR-2046049942
91658-0037

708253-0037

NAYVUG ATV
ASUNTIAN I/
200383

TFR-2046049942

NAIVUAIISTY/
ASNANIIAV Y/
200383

AV UGTI6TY/
ASHATIANIIY/
200383

TFR-2046049942
TFR-2046049942

TFR-2046049942
TFR-2046049942
TFR-2046049942
TFR-2046049942
TFR-2046049942
TFR-2046049942

NIV UATIIATY/
ASNATIANIIL/
200383

Cheque
No.

Total Dr. =-554,687.93

Amount Tax Balance Init Br
-1,997.18 275,038.75 0204
-157,202.81 117,835.94 0204
-117,835.94 0.00 0204
750,760.00 750,760.00 108682
-1,484.00 749,276.00 0204
1,123,540.00 1,872,816.00 108682
657,870.00 2,530,686.00 108682
-162,787.00 2,367,899.00 0204
-54,980.00 2,312,919.00 0204
-26,871.00 2,286,048.00 0204
-17,608.00 2,268,440.00 0204
-5,080.00 2,263,360.00 0204
-6,000.00 2,257,360.00 0204
-2,828.00 2,254,532.00 0204
-14.00 2,254,518.00 0204
763,200.00 3,017,718.00/1 08682
- 9
TUINYNADY
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Account No.
Account Name
Alias Name
Ledger Balance

Date
01-10-2025 09:51:23

01-10-2025 09:51:23
22-10-2025 14:52:14
22-10-2025 14:52:14
22-10-2025 14:52:14
28-10-2025 02:38:10
28-10-2025 02:38:10
28-10-2025 02:38:12
28-10-2025 02:38:12
28-10-2025 02:38:33
28-10-2025 02:38:33
28-10-2025 09:17:59
28-10-2025 09:17:59
28-10-2025 09:29:36
28-10-2025 09:29:36
28-10-2025 09:57:48
28-10-2025 09:57:48
28-10-2025 16:37:19
28-10-2025 16:37:19
29-10-2025 09:37:37

29-10-2025 09:37:37

Total Cr. =

204-6-04994-2
nagsnuians
nadnuiianis
0.00

Teller Id
412246

412246
670741
670741
670741
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
K19294
N/A
ITBANK
N/A
K19294
N/A
K19294
N/A
670741

670741

NEl

Currency
Account Status
Branch Name
Available Balance

Transaction Code
CWTRC

OTID
CWTRC
OTID
CDTRC
BPDWT
OTID
BPDWT
OTID
BPDWT
OTID
PADWP
OTID
PBDWP
OTID
PADWP
OTID
PADWP
OTID
CWTRC

OTID

THB
Active

CHANTHABURI BR.

0.00

Description

Overdraft protection
2046049942
Overdraft protection
2046049942

DOE FUND-
1000004339461

Overdraft protection

DOE FUND-
1000004445016

Overdraft protection

DOE FUND-
1000004466263

Overdraft protection

9294-
10900058732200441
Overdraft protection

94952-0994000273576

Overdraft protection
9294-

10900058732200441
Overdraft protection

9294-
10900058732200441
Overdraft protection

2046036611

Overdraft protection

Total Dr. =-281,133.18

Cheque No.
10681875

10681876

10681877

Amount Balance
-1,997.18 -1,997.18
1,997.18 0.00
-1,484.00 -1,484.00
1,484.00 0.00
1,484.00 1,484.00
-164,271.00 -162,787.00
162,787.00 0.00
-54,980.00 -54,980.00
54,980.00 0.00
-26,871.00 -26,871.00
26,871.00 0.00
-17,608.00 -17,608.00
17,608.00 0.00
-5,080.00 -5,080.00
5,080.00 0.00
-6,000.00 -6,000.00
6,000.00 0.00
-2,828.00 -2,828.00
2,828.00 0.00
-14.00 -14.00
14.00 0.00
NINgndios
/—
TN

Init Br
0204

0204

0204

0204

0204

0204

0204

0204

0204

0204

0204

0204

0204

0204

0204

0204

0204

0204

0204

0204

0204
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Account No.

Account Name
Alias Name
Ledger Balance

Date
01-10-2025 23:02:37

01-10-2025 23:10:05
02-10-2025 09:25:58
02-10-2025 09:26:04
02-10-2025 23:02:34
02-10-2025 23:10:05
02-10-2025 23:10:09
03-10-2025 09:20:49
03-10-2025 09:20:58
03-10-2025 23:02:39
03-10-2025 23:10:05
03-10-2025 23:19:56
03-10-2025 23:20:07
06-10-2025 23:02:32
06-10-2025 23:10:05
06-10-2025 23:11:46
06-10-2025 23:12:01
07-10-2025 23:02:38
07-10-2025 23:10:05
07-10-2025 23:13:57
07-10-2025 23:14:04
08-10-2025 23:02:25
08-10-2025 23:10:04
08-10-2025 23:10:09
09-10-2025 09:35:28
09-10-2025 09:35:35
09-10-2025 23:02:33
09-10-2025 23:10:05
09-10-2025 23:10:10
09-10-2025 23:12:08
09-10-2025 23:12:13
10-10-2025 23:02:38
10-10-2025 23:10:10
10-10-2025 23:10:14
10-10-2025 23:10:48
10-10-2025 23:10:55
10-10-2025 23:11:01
14-10-2025 23:02:46
14-10-2025 23:17:37
15-10-2025 23:02:52
15-10-2025 23:18:15
16-10-2025 23:02:32
17-10-2025 01:34:44
17-10-2025 01:34.45

17-10-2025 23:02:54

204-6-05047-9

dtnorudanuionia
dfnudaviaudenia

0.00
Teller Id
NIA
ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
N/A
ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
N/A
ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
N/A
ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
N/A
ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
N/A
ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
N/A
ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
N/A
ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
N/A
ITBANK
N/A
ITBANK
N/A
ITBANK
ITBANK

N/A

Currency

Account Status
Branch Name
Available Balance

Transaction Code
DD

MEDDT
PBDWT
PBDWT
DD

MEDDT
MEDDT
PBDWT
PBDWT
DD

MEDDT
PBDWT
PBDWT
DD

MEDDT
PBDWT
PBDWT
DD

MEDDT
PBDWT
PBDWT
DD

MEDDT
MEDDT
PBDWT
PBDWT
DD

MEDDT
MEDDT
PBDWT
PBDWT
DD

MEDDT
MEDDT
PBDWT
PBOWT
PBDWT
DD

PBOWT
DD

PBDWT
DD

PBDWT
PBDWT

DD

wihil 1

THB

Active

CHANTHABURI BR.

0.00

Description
TR fr 9873758747

Single credit lo
2046050479

G9011 -1700300037
(9011 -1700300037
TR fr 9873758747
Single credit lo
2046050479

TR fr 9873758747
G9011 -1700300037
G9011 -1700300037
TR fr 9873758747
Single credit to
2046050479

G9011 -1700300037
G9011 -1700300037
TR fr 9873758747
Single credit to
2046050479

G9011 -1700300037
G9011 -1700300037
TR fr 9873758747
Single credit to
2046050479

G9011 -1700300037
G9011 -1700300037
TR fr 9873758747
Single credit lo
2046050479

TR fr 9873758747
G9011 -1700300037
G9011 -1700300037
TR fr 9873758747
Single credit 1o
2046050479

TR fr 9873758747
(9011 -1700300037
G9011 -1700300037
TR fr 9873756747
Single credil to
2046050479

TR fr 9873758747
G9011 -1700300037
G9011 -1700300037
G9011 -1700300037
TR {r 9873758747
G9011 -1700300037
TR fr 9873758747
G9011 -1700300037
TR fr 9873758747
G9011 -1700300037
Future Amount: 28131
G9011 -1700300037

Future Amount: 36100
TR fr 987375874%

Amount
120,770.00

174,025.00
-279,795.00
-15,000.00
69,695.00
78,400.00
9,300.00
-6,000.00
-151,395.00
53,600.00
83,050.00
-131,650.00
-5,000.00
95,550.00
14,075.00
-10,000.00
-96,625.00
132,550.00
56,400.00
-5,000.00
-185,950.00
223,075,00
144,175.00
3,900.00
-348,150.00
-23,000.00
105,600.00
20,825.00
9,600.00
-128,025.00
-8,000.00
75,095.00
59,900.00
2,250.00
-2,000.00
-9,000.00
-126,245.00
81,700.00
-81,700.00
26,600.00
-26,600.00
64,231.00
-28,131.00
-36,100.00

16,000.00

NIUYATIDs

ﬁmﬂwﬂqnus Wouudy
MMTN"U\*’)h [

Balance
120,770.00

294,795.00
15,000,00
0.00
69,695.00
148,095,00
157,395.00
151,395.00
0.00
53,600.00
136,650.00
5,000.00
0.00
95,550.00
106,625.00
96,625.00
0.00
132,550.00
190,950.00
185,950.00
0.00
223,075.00
367,250.00
371,150.00
23,000.00
0.00
105,600.00
126,425.00
136,025.00
8,000.00
0.00
75,095.00
134,995.00
137,245.00
135,245.00
126,245.00
0.00
81,700.00
0.00
26,600.00
0.00
64,231.00
36,100.00
0.00

16,000.00

Init Br
0204

0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204

0204



wii 2

17-10-2025 23:10:05 ITBANK MEDDT Single credit to 4,000.00 20,000.00 0204
2046050479
17-10-2025 23:10:10 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 9873758747 7,050.00 27,050.00 0204
17-10-2025 23:21:20 ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037 -17,050,00 10,000.00 0204
17-10-2025 23:21:26 ITBANK PBDWT (G9011 -1700300037 -10,000.00 0.00 0204
20-10-2025 23:02:37 N/A oD TR fr 9873758747 31.800.00 31,800.00 0204
20-10-2025 23:10:04 ITBANK MEDDT Single credit to 6,600.00 38,400.00 0204
2046050479
20-10-2025 23:10:09 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 9873758747 9,300.00 47,700.00 0204
20-10-2025 23:10:57 ITBANK PBOWT G9011 -1700300037 -30,700,00 17,000.00 0204
20-10-2025 23:11.04 ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037 -17,000.00 0.00 0204
21-10-2025 23:02:24 N/A DD TR fr 9873758747 16,500.00 16,500.00 0204
21-10-2025 23:10:05 ITBANK MEDDT Single credit lo 5,000.00 21,500.00 0204
2046050479
21-10-2025 23:10:38 ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037 -5,000.00 16,500.00 0204
21-10-2025 23:10:43 ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037 -16,500.00 0.00 0204
22-10-2025 23:03:01 N/A DD TR fr 9873758747 7,600.00 7,600.00 0204
22-10-2025 23:10:09 ITBANK MEDDT Single credit to 8,000.00 15,600.00 0204
2046050479
22-10-2025 23:10:14 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 9873758747 6,200.00 21,800.00 0204
22-10-2025 23:19:40 ITBANK PBDWT G8011 -1700300037 -5,000.00 16,800.00 0204
22-10-2025 23:19:52 ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037 -16,800.00 0.00 0204
24-10-2025 23:02:20 N/A DD TR fr 9873758747 31,000,00 31,000.00 0204
24-10-2025 23:10:15 ITBANK MEDDT Single credit to 9,000.00 40,000.00 0204
2046050479
24-10-2025 23:11:42 ITBANK PBDWT G011 -1700300037 -18,000.00 22,000.00 0204
24-10-2025 23:11:48 ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037 -17,000.00 5,000.00 0204
26-10-2025 23:01:47 N/IA DD TR fr 9873758747 59,000.00 64,000.00 0204
27-10-2025 14:48:21 ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037 -2,000.00 62,000 00 0204
27-10-2025 14:48:38 ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037 -2,250,00 59,750.00 0204
27-10-2025 14:48:45 ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037 -750.00 59,000.00 0204
27-10-2025 15:13:43 ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037 -23,600.00 35,400.00 0204
27-10-2025 15:14:05 ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037 -26,550.00 8,850.00 0204
27-10-2025 15:14:14 ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037 -8,850.00 0.00 0204
27-10-2025 23:02:42 N/A DD TR fr 9873758747 31,200.00 31,200.00 0204
27-10-2025 23:14:03 ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037 -8,000.00 23,200.00 0204
27-10-2025 23:14:13 ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037 -15,200.00 8,000.00 0204
27-10-2025 23:14:52 ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037 -3,200.00 4,800.00 0204
27-10-2025 23:15:12 ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037 -3,600 00 1,200.00 0204
27-10-2025 23:15:19 ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037 -1,200.00 0.00 0204
28-10-2025 23:02:33 N/A DD TR 1r 9873758747 9,520.00 9,520.00 0204
28-10-2025 23:17:26 ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037 -9,520.00 0.00 0204
29-10-2025 23:02:30 NIA DD TR fr 9873758747 28,620.00 28,620.00 0204
29-10-2025 23:10:05 ITBANK MEDDT Single credit lo 1,900.00 30,520.00 0204
2046050479
30-10-2025 10:04:18 ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037 -2,000.00 28,520.00 0204
30-10-2025 10:04:26 ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037 -28,520.00 0.00 0204
30-10-2025 23:02:33 N/A DD TR fr 9873758747 104,780.00 104,780.00 0204
30-10-2025 23:10:05 ITBANK MEDDT Single credit lo 2,800.00 107,580.00 0204
2046050479
30-10-2025 23:11:20 ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037 -3,000.00 104,580.00 0204
30-10-2025 23:11:36 ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037 -42,780.00 61,800.00 0204
30-10-2025 23:11:42 ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037 -61,800.00 0.00 0204
31-10-2025 23:03:00 N/A DD TR fr 9873758747 35,640.00 35,640.00 0204
31-10-2025 23:10:05 ITBANK MEDDT Single credit to 6,000.00 41,640.00 0204
2046050479
31-10-2025 23:14:35 ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037 -8,000.00 33,640.00 0204
31-10-2025 23:14:41 ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037 -33,640.00 0.00 0204

Tandipe

Total Cr. = 2,140,876.00 Total Dr. =-2,140,876.00
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Account No.
Account Name
Alias Name
Ledger Balance

Date

Total Cr. = 0.00

-
RUNGTHAI BANK

204-6-04918-7
d}ﬁnmuﬁmmowi\mmiumu‘i'
d}ﬁnmu:’fﬂmmu:‘:’mfﬂﬁumufﬁ
0.00

Teller Id

Currency
Account Status
Branch Name
Available Balance

Transaction Code

THB
Active
CHANTHABURI
0.00
Description Cheque No.  Amount Bala Init Br
nce
Total Dr. =0.00
B 4
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V¢! KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No.
Account Name

Alias Name

Ledger Balance

Date

Total Cr. =0.00

204-6-05205-6

udndsedulunsiiAusEIIIN

vinsuduue

uanlszAulunaiausiesun

vitouduune
0.00

Teller Id

Currency
Account Status

Branch Name

Available Balance

Transaction Code

THB
Active

CHANTHABURI
BR.

0.00

Amount Bala Init Br
nce

Description Cheque No.

Total Dr. =0.00
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